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ASTON MARTIN




DBX707

Your Personal Specification

Use the below link, configuration code or QR code to
return to your configured DBX

Your Aston Martin

Configuration Code: VKVF82PLJV



my.astnmrt.in/VKVF82PLJV
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DBX707

Exterior Exterior Options

DBX celebrates Aston Martin's design language in a new form. With a Paint Jet Black

unique body architecture just for DBX, the design and proportions are Editions DBX707

elegant, purposeful and uncompromised. The Aston Martin grille, first seen Brakes LS L N
. . O . . Grille Finish Dark

on a DB2 prototype in 1949, provides a distinctive and evocative face for Glazing Rear Privacy Glass

DBX whilst the dramatic shape of the doors and distinctive duck tail with its
sleek, signature LED light blade provide an astonishing profile.

DBX707




Exterior Options

Tail Lights
Upper Body Package
Lower Body Package

Smoked Tail Lights

Gloss Black Upper Package
DBX707 Gloss Black Lower
Package










DBX707

Interior

DBX provides a sumptuous Aston Martin interior for every occupant. It's a
world of deep luxury, but which comes with a sense of airiness and space
for all. A commanding driving position instils a sense of confidence and
provides a superb platform from which to view the road ahead.

Interior Options

Environments
Headlining
Secondary Colour
Primary Colour

Inspire Sport - Monotone
Metallic Black
Metallic Black
Metallic Black



Interior Options

Seatbelt
Interior Jewellery

Stitching
Steering Wheel

Black

2x2 Twill Carbon Fibre with
Dark Chrome

Match to Stitching

Heated Duotone Wheel

Trim Inlay
Carpet
Stitching

Q Gloss 2x2 Twill Carbon Fibre
Obsidian Black 720gsm
Onyx Black




DBX707

Your Personal Specification

Base Model Price

Exterior

Paint

Editions

Brakes

Grille Finish

Glazing

Tail Lights

Upper Body Package
Lower Body Package
Wheels

Jet Black

DBX707

Black Painted Brake Calipers

Dark

Rear Privacy Glass

Smoked Tail Lights

Gloss Black Upper Package
DBX707 Gloss Black Lower Package
23" Forged - Textured Black

¥32,900,000

¥0
¥0
¥0
¥101,000
¥0
¥158,000
¥0
¥0
¥803,000



DBX707

Your Personal Specification

Interior

Environments
Headlining
Secondary Colour

Primary Colour

Interior options

Seatbelt

Interior Jewellery
Stitching
Steering Wheel
Trim Inlay
Carpet

Stitching

Inspire Sport - Monotone
Metallic Black
Metallic Black
Metallic Black

Black

2x2 Twill Carbon Fibre with Dark Chrome
Match to Stitching

Heated Duotone Wheel

Q Gloss 2x2 Twill Carbon Fibre

Obsidian Black 720gsm

Onyx Black

¥953,000
¥0

¥374,000

¥0
¥737,000

¥0
¥638,000
¥0
¥0



Personalisation

Audio Premium Audio ¥0
Seat Technology Seat Ventilation (front and rear) ¥0
Badging Black Chrome Badges and Script ¥224,000
Floor Mats Base Floor Mats 720GSM ¥0
Designer Key Aston Martin Designer Key ¥0
Tailgate Power Tailgate ¥0
Wireless Charging Wireless Charging ¥0
DBX707 Spare Tyre Tyre Repair Kit ¥0
Your Personal Specification Seat Adjustment 16-Way Adjust Seat ¥0
Infotainment Control Infotainment Touchpad and Dial ¥0
Television Integrated Television ¥0
Tow Bar No Tow Bar ¥0
Tyres Summer Tyres ¥0
Umbrella No Umbrella ¥0
Option price ¥ 3,988,000
Total Price
¥36,888,000

This configurator is not an offer to sell and is merely an indication of the types of Aston Martin vehicles, options or accessories which may be available from time to time and which may be ordered or purchased from an authorised Aston Martin dealer. Any purchase is subject to the terms
and conditions of sale (including price) issued by the particular dealer. Any vehicles illustrated may include additional options at the time of any sale that are not featured here. Each vehicle or option described in this document is subject to availability. Features and specifications may
vary according to each market. Allinformation in this document is subject to change by Aston Martin without notice. Aston Martin makes no warranties, representations, or guarantees of any kind, express or implied, in relation to the vehicles and options presented including but not
limited to, the accuracy, currency, or completeness of the information given in the Aston Martin vehicle configurator.

Official government fuel consumption figures in litres/100km (mpg) for the Aston Martin DBX707: WLTP Low 22.0 (12.8); WLTP Medium 13.9 (20.2); WLTP High 12.0 (23.4); WLTP Extra High 13.3 (21.2); WLTP Combined 14.2 (19.9). WLTP CO2 Emissions 323 g/km (NEDC Combined
CO2 - for information only 309 g/km). Urban RDE trip NOx 85.8 mg/km, PN 9e11; Complete RDE trip NOx 85.8 mg/km, PN 9e11. PEMS ID: 09-SCF-0025-0; TA Number: E9*715/2007*2018/1832AP*31279*00.

Figures are intended for comparability purposes. The fuel consumption you achieve under real life driving conditions and the CO2 produced will depend upon a number of factors including the accessories fitted after registration, driving style, climate conditions and vehicle load.

Prices listed in this configurator are Aston Martin's recommended retail prices including taxes but exclude any additional costs necessary to put your car On The Road (OTR Price). Accessories pricing does not include fitment. Prices may vary from time to time and do not constitute an
offer by Aston Martin to sell any vehicle. Aston Martin cannot be held liable for any information or prices that are displayed incorrectly or inaccurately.
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ASTON MARTIN

DBX707

Contact Us

Aston Martin Fukuoka
4-30-8 HARADA, 812-0063, FUKUOKA

Get directions


https://www.google.com/maps?q=4-30-8+HARADA,812-0063,FUKUOKA,+Aston+Martin






